
2023 European Games
25 czerwca 2023 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AKBAROV Murad AZE 402 2004-01-22
2 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 390 2004-06-05
3 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 431 2005-05-30
4 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 288 2004-04-22
5 FILEV Viktor BUL 292 2004-02-21
6 MANDOV Ivan BUL 253 1998-04-18
7 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 308 2002-06-02
8 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 182 2003-08-04
9 CACEK Krystof CZE 509 2001-08-06
10 CACEK Matyas CZE 521 2005-03-09
11 BRAVO Inaki ESP 63 1998-03-18
12 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 94 1998-03-26
13 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 100 1996-03-06
14 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 80 2004-02-06
15 DEARY William GBR 44 1997-06-27
16 WEBB Jonathan GBR 95 1996-03-30
17 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 251 2002-02-12
18 BAZADZE Beka GEO 58 1989-07-29
19 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 1 1993-07-29
20 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 142 2000-12-01
21 BONAH Raoul GER 38 1998-11-16
22 KEMPF Lorenz GER 78 1997-03-23
23 KINDLER Frederic GER 43 1998-09-29
24 SZABO Matyas GER 10 1991-08-19
25 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 601 1990-04-24
26 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE 2001-10-04
27 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 2002-05-18
28 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 2005-01-07
29 DECSI Tamas HUN 54 1982-10-15
30 GEMESI Csanad HUN 23 1986-11-13
31 SZATMARI Andras HUN 12 1993-02-03
32 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 2 1990-01-14
33 DICK Jadryn IRL 286 1995-10-28
34 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 326 1986-06-09
35 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL 463 1992-09-01
36 LUDVIKSSON Saevar Baldur ISL 1990-07-25
37 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 338 2000-04-08
38 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 225 2003-10-10
39 CURATOLI Luca ITA 8 1994-07-25
40 GALLO Michele ITA 13 2001-05-18
41 NERI Matteo ITA 25 1999-05-05
42 SAMELE Luigi ITA 3 1987-07-25
43 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 82 2002-08-24
44 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 26 1997-11-01
45 STASIAK Olaf POL 210 2002-07-18
46 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 91 2000-12-11
47 CIDU Matei ROU 110 2000-09-28
48 DRAGOMIR George ROU 75 1999-04-05
49 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 6 1994-09-30
50 URSACHI Razvan ROU 40 1998-06-06
51 KRAJNC Peter SLO 254 2003-11-04
52 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 277 2001-03-26
53 ASLAN Tolga TUR 209 2005-09-01
54 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 231 2003-02-07
55 YAMAN Furkan TUR 151 2007-04-17
56 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 41 1995-10-18
57 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 76 2002-03-13
58 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 161 1994-03-17
59 TSAP Yuriy UKR 30 1992-07-22
60 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 39 1988-07-06



9 poules
3 poules of 6 and 6 poules of 7
44 (73,33% of 60) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 1
2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 2
3 SAMELE Luigi ITA 3
4 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 6
5 CURATOLI Luca ITA 8
6 SZABO Matyas GER 10
7 SZATMARI Andras HUN 12
8 GALLO Michele ITA 13
9 GEMESI Csanad HUN 23
10 NERI Matteo ITA 25
11 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 26
12 TSAP Yuriy UKR 30
13 BONAH Raoul GER 38
14 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 39
15 URSACHI Razvan ROU 40
16 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 41
17 KINDLER Frederic GER 43
18 DEARY William GBR 44
19 DECSI Tamas HUN 54
20 BAZADZE Beka GEO 58
21 BRAVO Inaki ESP 63
22 DRAGOMIR George ROU 75
23 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 76
24 KEMPF Lorenz GER 78
25 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 80
26 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 82
27 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 91
28 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 94
29 WEBB Jonathan GBR 95
30 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 100
31 CIDU Matei ROU 110
32 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 142
33 YAMAN Furkan TUR 151
34 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 161
35 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 182
36 ASLAN Tolga TUR 209
37 STASIAK Olaf POL 210
38 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 225
39 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 231
40 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 251
41 MANDOV Ivan BUL 253
42 KRAJNC Peter SLO 254
43 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 277
44 DICK Jadryn IRL 286
45 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 288
46 FILEV Viktor BUL 292
47 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 308
48 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 326
50 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 338
51 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 390
52 AKBAROV Murad AZE 402
53 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 431
54 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL 463
55 CACEK Krystof CZE 509
56 CACEK Matyas CZE 521
57 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 601
58 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE
59 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE
60 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE
61 LUDVIKSSON Saevar Baldur ISL
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Piste 15

13:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

BAZADZE Sandro GEO

DECSI Tamas HUN

ASLAN Tolga TUR

STASIAK Olaf POL

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL

CACEK Krystof CZE

DEARY William GBR

Piste 17

13:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)

BAZADZE Beka GEO

KINDLER Frederic GER

STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR

SZILAGYI Aron HUN

KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE

FRUMGARZTS David ISR

CACEK Matyas CZE

Piste 18

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE

AKBAROV Murad AZE

SAMELE Luigi ITA

YAMAN Furkan TUR

BRAVO Inaki ESP

URSACHI Razvan ROU

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO



Piste 19

13:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
AKKARI Amine (TUN)

TEODOSIU Iulian ROU

HUMEN Vasyl UKR

YILDIRIM Enver TUR

STOYCHEV Todor BUL

KRAJNC Peter SLO

HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE

Piste 20

13:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR

DRAGOMIR George ROU

BONAH Raoul GER

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL

PREDARIS Vasileios GRE

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP

CURATOLI Luca ITA

Piste 21

13:00

Referee(s):

MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
WICHER Mateusz (POL)

MANDOV Ivan BUL

YAGODKA Andriy UKR

MADRIGAL Santiago ESP

PAGKALOS Angelos GRE

KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO

KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL



Piste 22

13:00

Referee(s):

DECKER Laura (USA)
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL

SZATMARI Andras HUN

LUDVIKSSON Saevar Baldur ISL

KEMPF Lorenz GER

TSAP Yuriy UKR

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO

Piste 23

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL

DICK Jadryn IRL

CIDU Matei ROU

FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP

RAIKIN Dimitar BUL

GALLO Michele ITA

Piste 24

13:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

GEMESI Csanad HUN

NERI Matteo ITA

FILEV Viktor BUL

MAMMADOV Saleh AZE

HRYCIUK Szymon POL

WEBB Jonathan GBR
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 SAMELE Luigi ITA 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 KEMPF Lorenz GER 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 GALLO Michele ITA 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 BONAH Raoul GER 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 CURATOLI Luca ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
10 DEARY William GBR 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11 DRAGOMIR George ROU 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
12 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
13 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
14 GEMESI Csanad HUN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
15 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
16 SZATMARI Andras HUN 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
17 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
18 KINDLER Frederic GER 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
19 URSACHI Razvan ROU 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
21 DECSI Tamas HUN 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
22 TSAP Yuriy UKR 3 0,60 22 13 +9 Advanced
23 CIDU Matei ROU 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
24 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
25 MANDOV Ivan BUL 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
26 NERI Matteo ITA 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
27 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
28 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
29 BRAVO Inaki ESP 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
30 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
31 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
33 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
34 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
35 STASIAK Olaf POL 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
36 AKBAROV Murad AZE 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
37 BAZADZE Beka GEO 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
38 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
39 ASLAN Tolga TUR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
40 CACEK Matyas CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
41 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
42 CACEK Krystof CZE 2 0,33 12 25 -13 Advanced
43 DICK Jadryn IRL 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
44 WEBB Jonathan GBR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
45 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
46 FILEV Viktor BUL 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
47 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
48 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
49 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
50 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
51 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
52 KRAJNC Peter SLO 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
53 YAMAN Furkan TUR 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
54 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
55 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
56 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
57T MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
57T AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
59 LUDVIKSSON Saevar Baldur ISL 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
DNF SZABO Matyas GER Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

2

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

1

Ref: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

2

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

4

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

5

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)

6

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

7

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

2

3

4

5

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

6

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

7

8

9

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

10

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

11

12

13

14

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

15

16

Table of 64

GEO

GRE

(32) FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar
ESP

UKR

HUN

ITA

GRE

UKR

BUL

CZE

UKR

GER

GEO

BUL

HUN

GBR

TUR

ROU

GEO

ESP

AZE

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

5

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

6

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

7

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

9

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

10

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

11

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

12

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

13

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

14

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

15

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

18

19

20

21

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

22

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

23

24

25

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

26

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

27

28

29

30

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

31

32

Table of 64

ESP

POL

TUR

ROU

HUN

ROU

IRL

UKR

POL

ISR

ITA

GER

TUR

ITA

ROU

CZE

GBR

POL

GER

POL

AZE

ITA



Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Assist: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

1

Finals

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Assist: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Assist: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

2

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

4

Table of 8

GEO

UKR

GER

HUN

ROU

POL

GBR

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 1993-07-29
2 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 1997-11-01
3T SZILAGYI Aron HUN 1990-01-14
3T DEARY William GBR 1997-06-27
5 SAMELE Luigi ITA 1987-07-25
6 KEMPF Lorenz GER 1997-03-23
7 URSACHI Razvan ROU 1998-06-06
8 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 1988-07-06
9 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 2004-02-06
10 BONAH Raoul GER 1998-11-16
11 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 2002-03-13
12 DRAGOMIR George ROU 1999-04-05
13 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 1995-10-18
14 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 1994-09-30
15 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 2002-08-24
16 SZATMARI Andras HUN 1993-02-03
17 GALLO Michele ITA 2001-05-18
18 CURATOLI Luca ITA 1994-07-25
19 GEMESI Csanad HUN 1986-11-13
20 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 1994-03-17
21 KINDLER Frederic GER 1998-09-29
22 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 2002-02-12
23 DECSI Tamas HUN 1982-10-15
24 TSAP Yuriy UKR 1992-07-22
25 CIDU Matei ROU 2000-09-28
26 MANDOV Ivan BUL 1998-04-18
27 NERI Matteo ITA 1999-05-05
28 BRAVO Inaki ESP 1998-03-18
29 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 2000-12-11
30 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 2002-05-18
31 STASIAK Olaf POL 2002-07-18
32 BAZADZE Beka GEO 1989-07-29
33 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 2003-08-04
34 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 2003-02-07
35 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 1998-03-26
36 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 2004-04-22
37 AKBAROV Murad AZE 2004-01-22
38 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 2003-10-10
39 ASLAN Tolga TUR 2005-09-01
40 CACEK Matyas CZE 2005-03-09
41 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 2005-01-07
42 CACEK Krystof CZE 2001-08-06
43 DICK Jadryn IRL 1995-10-28
44 WEBB Jonathan GBR 1996-03-30
45 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 2000-12-01
46 FILEV Viktor BUL 2004-02-21
47 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 2002-06-02
48 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 2001-03-26
49 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 1986-06-09
50 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 1996-03-06
51 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 2004-06-05
52 KRAJNC Peter SLO 2003-11-04
53 YAMAN Furkan TUR 2007-04-17
54 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 2005-05-30
55 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 1990-04-24
56 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE 2001-10-04
57T MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 2000-04-08
57T AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL 1992-09-01
59 LUDVIKSSON Saevar Baldur ISL 1990-07-25
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AKKARI Amine TUN B 13121989001 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 2
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 20091989005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL B 28011983000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 01011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN A 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA A 31011982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B 22041991002 Ref: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 60
Total participants: 60
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 18

ITA: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ISL: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
CZE: 2 participants
IRL: 2 participants
SLO: 2 participants
ISR: 1 participants


